
 84,00 

 1
01

,0
0 

Adsorber Standing-Case

Please note:
Temperature mustn't exceed 100°C
during usage, or regeneration.

Product Code ES - R _ M

Adsorber       
type   
case

Refillable 
cartridge Size

Dessicant Filling weight [kg]
GIEBEL Xdry® 0.3

Silicagel 0.4
Active carbon 0.2

Molecular Sieve 0.3

21 3 4

21 3 4
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GIEBEL FilTec GmbH
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Adsorber Standing-Case

Total weight (kg):

/

Status

Blatt / von

NAME:

Article no.: Format

Maßstab

0.385

18.0002.80 freigabe

Daniel Zinic
NameDate

SS, PVDF, PC, PA6Housing materials:
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